		Hot	el P	AMADA				
	File No.	RKA/DI	UCD!	.J.,	er	I FEIN	FORCING Y	IATES
	Date of Receiving	11/11/	21		- 8	MAS	S O C	I A I E S
	le Receiver Name	Dee				SHOURES A	TENNO ENGINEER	
		-Dr.			- VISQQUI-	W)-PL63	11-547	
	Date of imple	ementatio	n: 9.02 2	Ver	ECTION FOR rsion 5.0) vision: 30.01.2	RM		10.2020
	Items			ori Cast Re	vision: 30.01.2	020 Latest R	evision: 31.	10.2020
Eile		WHEN.	ned To	Assigned to Date	completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
	Received By	Deep	K	NA	by date NA			
Sur	vey	Deepo	uk	19/12/21	14/12/23			
Pre	paration			III-FI	17112/23			
	A - Very Good, E	3 - Satisfa	ctory C	Average D				
File	Returned to HOD	I To o	ciory, C -	Average, D	- Poor, E - Extra	emely Poor	117	Market survey for
by t Eng	ase File is returned he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature	Surv			survey hence to collect the m vey. Survey has	and mount	ation on his (n with warning to own.
		SCALE FOR		GENER	AL DETAILS	A CONTRACTOR		
1.	Proposal/ Work C	order or					THE PARTY	
2.	Type of Service		-					
-	Type of Service		□ Oth	uation Report er CE Certific	t. ☐ Construction Cates, ☐ TEV F	on cost estima	ate, Cost	vetting certificate
3.	Type of customer		Ban	k	□ PSU	Report, ☐ LIE		
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organiz	ation	Con	-	Private clier	nt Direc	Corpora	ugh Bank
	Name & Address		SBI	Main	Branch 1	Dehradu	1	-g. Galik
5.	Case Allotment O	fficer/		Name	Conta	ct Number		
	Fees paying party	Details	Make	April ging		9/220	Makerdy	Email ld
6.	Case Type		U	Case for Fre	sh Account		Bi. Co.	1
7.	Fees Details			int of Fees		□ Case	for exiting a	ccount/ customer
			-	of Gir	Advance An	nount if any		will be paid by
-	Billing Details	-	-				Bank	☐ Customer
8			-	Billed To P	arty Name		G	STIN

Page 1 of 15

100	13107				
1.0	Type of Property	CASSIN		201201	
	yet of Floperty	CASE DE	ETAILS		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	Hote/			
	amient	Value assessment of Periodic Re-Valuation For DRT Recovery Partition purpose, □ Any other:	on for Bank, Dispurpose. Canits	stress sale fo	r NDA A/c
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details VIShway (That &				1
	Vishway Ghai	Manue Name	Contact	Number	Email Id
		Manju Gihai	9897880	789	
4.	Account Name		Control of the second s		
5.	-	Ms Hotel Ling	lesh Dut 11	d	
J.	Property Address	KhiNO-1291 13	10/10/10/10	U.	2 2
		KhiNO- 1281, Site	iaka in Ma	uza Gar	hi, Paygara Cont
6.	1A/h a	doon, D. Dun			V
U .	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name		-	
	and the site survey				ntact Number
7.	Professed 41-	Vishway Ghai		989200	
	referred time of survey	The state of the s		1 -17171	779 <i>0</i>
	Preferred time of survey	Date Mind oc	100	9897880	
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Docum Registered Will, Conveyance Dee	ents: Sale Dee Relinquishment d. Allotment Le Approved Map ctricity Bill & paym ax demand & paym int: CLU	d, Power of Deed, Transter, Posson, Site Plantent receipt,	of Attorney, ansfer Deed, ession Letter
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must) Documents received from	1. Ownership Docum Registered Will, Conveyance Dee 2. Map: Cizra Map, 3. Utility Bills: Electreceipt, House Ta 4. Any Other docume Old Valuation Registered No documents proving	ents: Sale Dee Relinquishment d. Allotment Le Approved Map ctricity Bill & paym ax demand & paym int: CLU	d, Power of Deed, Transter, Posson, Site Plantent receipt,	of Attorney, ansfer Deed, ession Letter
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must) Documents received	1. Ownership Docum Registered Will, Conveyance Dee 2. Map: Cizra Map, 3. Utility Bills: Electreceipt, House Ta 4. Any Other docume Old Valuation Registers	ents: Sale Dee Relinquishment d. Allotment Le Approved Map ctricity Bill & paym ax demand & paym int: CLU	d, Power of Deed, Transter, Posson, Site Plantent receipt,	of Attorney, ansfer Deed, ession Letter

File No. RKA/DNCR/ / VIQQOI - Q) - PLGV-SIT.

S.NO.	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Sur	veyori	the second secon
1./		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
2	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	VZ .	removing in order or that he
	the receiver?	17	
3.	Has receiver chacked if its		
4.	existing case of the Bank?	0	
	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	محل	
5.	Has receiver taken property		
6.	CESA form formality?	LON	
	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	14	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	700	
		4	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents'		1
	provided by stamp'?	LD	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the supple checklist before moving for the supple
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land Comments
	Agriculture or converted by the Maprimaster/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must be
4.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner of the documents of the property which peads to
	above fields from the survey. During site survey if any differents with bold florescen
	know the second for the strip documents then please contact it is found in the
6.	Confirm oppoint and difference.
1	contact dealers to the subject location through mubils
7.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites an identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property. Do sample physical or google measures.
777	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or good
9.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a Take owner/ constants
	Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. Take your selfie along with the property.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property and the owner/ representative
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	a. Take multiple the property along with abutting road, towards laft, right
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
10.	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
11.	Take Google Map location.
12.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Fill each column of survey form dille-
13.	Crieck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name
14.	rill each column of survey form diligently in detail and the
	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Do extensive market rate enquiries and comment in detail on survey.
15.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to the property and comment in detail on survey form.
6.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you to money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

GRADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
A	In case all the points hat PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence: 1. Survey started with
	Survey done with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Done complete borner documents.
	Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points Chosen correct.
	Citysen correct event
6 127	4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 6. All site special observations.
Silber.	6. All site special observation properly filled.
F	All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.
	TODE IV TAIRS Informat
	9. Site rough sketch plan made. 10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with.
	Schille Will propositive
В	
ь	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the
С	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the In case of more than 3 minor mistakes.
30 7 4	are completed. I minor mistakes and any 1 major mistakes and any 1 major mistakes
D	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any point in case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1.
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. Oto (Suppose Country)

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well. Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
S.NO.		
1.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take	CTATUC
2.	Jour lake Diopor see-	STATUS
-	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property Did you cheek	
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark possible for the survey?	
700-	form?	
4.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey Did you identified the	0
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in Did you check if	
5.	Did you about the boundaries and area mentioned in	
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you do sample at	
6.	Did you do a	
	more than asso	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property Did you check for any hours.	4
8.		
9.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward? Did you take Google Man Is	
10.		Z
11.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property? Did you check approach Lane width on which property is least at 19.	2
12.	Did you check approach Lane width and its distance from the subject property? Have you taken property full scale photo-	D
13.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate? Have you taken owner/ represent the photograph with gate?	1Z
14.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with gate? Have you taken your selfie with the property?	12
15.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative?	
	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative? right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multi-land	0
17.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	W
18.	Did you shock any defect	U
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on a second control of the	
19.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	1
	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	17
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	V
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	W
22.	Have you taken college sketch plan?	
1-0310000	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defects or nearly it is	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on a second control of the	9
24.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	4.4
	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	9
25.	Did you take signatures of the average	
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	1
	yet organed the undertaking?	7

For File No.	VIS(201-22)-PL631-547
Surveyor Name	
Signature	Ocepar Joshi
Date	14/12/21

GENERAL SURVEY FORM

(FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

F	ile No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: [U][2]2] Time:
		Time:
	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
	Property shown by	Depar Josh
		locked, survey could not be done from inside Name Contact No.
3	0	Visheoas Ghai
	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Property was locked. Possessee didn't allow to leave the
5.	How Property is Identified	property. □ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely □ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed. □ From name plate displayed on the property □ Identified by the owner owner representative. □ Enquired from nearby people. □ Identification of the property could not be done. □ Survey was not done
6.	Type of Property	□ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Ris Apartment, □ Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land Building, □ Commercial Office, □ Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall □ Hotel, □ Industrial, □ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Vacant Industrial Plot, □ Agricultural Land
7.	Property Measurement	\ □Self-measured □ Sample management
8.	Reason for no measurement	Self-measured. Sample measurement only, No measurement of it's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required Property was locked, Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, NPA property so didn't enter the property. Very Large Propert practically not possible to measure the entire area Any oth Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	✓ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgan □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Education Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Lie enhancement ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
11	Loan Amount	

8	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNER	SHIP DET	AILS				
2		Vishur		& N	lanju (ihai		
3	Property Address under				-			
1	Valuation Valuation	KA-Nb. D	EV, MAY.	a Gar	hi, por	Tong 1	renkak	bon,
4		D.Dun	1		110		esca Maria III oc	
	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser							
5.								- 1
	Property constitution	Le Free H	fold. Leas	e Hold				-
0.5	C. A. Daniel Co.		erin e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	0,000000				
1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCAT	TION DETA	ILS	110524	3		
	(Match it with papers with the help	East		West	N	orth	So	uth
	of compass or Sun direction and	buob. of	loc	d.	Chata	ate	House	F
	also confirm it with nearby people)	OHNOTER			And		S.C. 7	
2.	Property Facing	-			Carco		87	0
		☐ East Fa	cing, Wort	h Facing, [West Fac	cing, 🗆 S	outh Facin	ıg.
	1	☐ North-E	ast Facing, [South-W	est Facing	☐ South	n-East Fac	ina
		☐ North-W	est Facing					9.
3.	Landmark	1.1	10	1. /			1	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	1141	rand fan	ory / h	otel RA	MODA (Heeff	9 /9nda
5.	Zone Name	404		0/			bro	4.1
6.	Main Road Name & Width	14	ame				11	P
				W	idth	Distan	ce from p	roperty
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Charavata		100/	7	1	n load	
8.		Chatara	149 Road	lott			1000	-
0.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within I	Main city, L	Within Go	od Urban	develope	ed Area. [1 LA CALL
			area 🗆 Hio	hhaman t				VVitnin
	Society	developing	area, La raig	my posn ic	cality,	ery Goo	d Good	VVithin
	Society						d, 🗆 Good	i.
	Society	□ Ordinary	. □ In inter				d, 🗆 Good	i.
	Society						d, 🗆 Good	i.
9.	Special Location consideration	□ Ordinary □ Poor	, 🗆 In inter	iors, 🗆 Re	mote area	, □ Back	d, □ Good ward, □ /	l, Average,
9.		□ Ordinary □ Poor □ Park Fa	n In inter	iors, □ Re	mote area	, □ Back	d, □ Good ward, □ /	l, Average,
	Special Location consideration of the property	☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing	din inter	iors, □ Re ol Facing, t facing	Road	, □ Back	d, □ Good	Average, e North-
9.	Special Location consideration of the property	□ Ordinary □ Poor □ Park Fa	din inter	iors, □ Re ol Facing, t facing	Road	, □ Back	d, □ Good	Average, e North-
	Special Location consideration of the property	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing	din inter	ol Facing, t facing Urban de	Road veloping,	, □ Back	d, □ Good	Average, e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backwar	d, □ In inter	ol Facing, It facing Urban der ial, □ Insti	Road Veloping, I	, □ Back Facing, [d, Good	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backwar	d, ☐ In interdicing, ☐ Pog. ☐ Sunlighteveloped, ☐ Industred, ☐ Normal	ol Facing, It facing Urban der ial, □ Insti	Road Veloping, I	, □ Back Facing, [d, Good	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Urban d ☐ Backwar	d, ☐ In interdicing, ☐ Pog. ☐ Sunlighteveloped, ☐ Industred, ☐ Normal	ol Facing, It facing Urban derial, Insti	Road le Road le Road le Road le Group	Facing, [d, Good	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Urban d ☐ Backwar	cing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, d, Industr d, Normal	ol Facing, It facing Urban detial, Insti	Road Veloping, Datational	Facing, I	d, □ Good ward, □ A Entrance Irban, □ F	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backware ☐ MIG, ☐ ☐ Club Ho	cing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, d, Industr d, Normal	ol Facing, It facing Urban detial, Insti	Road Veloping, Datational	Facing, I	d, □ Good ward, □ A Entrance Irban, □ F	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backware ☐ MIG, ☐ ☐ Club Ho Backup	cing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, d, Industr d, Normal LIG Garden, Wa	ol Facing, It facing Urban derial, Insti	Road weloping, tutional able Ground	Facing, I	d, □ Good ward, □ A Entrance Irban, □ F	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backware ☐ MIG, ☐ ☐ Club Ho Backup School	cing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, Industr d, Normal LIG Garden, Wa Hospital	ol Facing, It facing Urban detial, Insti	Road Veloping, Datational	Facing, [Semi U P Housin mming Pelay zone	d, □ Good ward, □ A Entrance Irban, □ F	e North-
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality Utilities/ Facilities in the locality L	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backware ☐ MIG, ☐ ☐ Club Ho Backup	cing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, d, Industr d, Normal LIG Garden, Wa	ol Facing, It facing Urban derial, Insti	Road weloping, tutional able Ground	Facing, Semi Unp Housing Polay zone	g, □ EWS	e North- tural,
10.	Special Location consideration of the property Characteristics of the locality Category of Society/ locality Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Ordinary ☐ Poor ☐ Park Fa East Facing ☐ Orban d ☐ Backware ☐ MIG, ☐ ☐ Club Ho Backup School	icing, Pog, Sunlight eveloped, Industr d, Normal LIG Garden, Wa Hospital	ol Facing, t facing Urban derial, Afford andscapin	Road Road veloping, tutional able Ground Kids p	Facing, Semi Unp Housing Polay zone	d, Good ward, J Entranc Irban, F g, EWS poll Gyr 1000 y Station	e North- tural, HIG, Airport

175	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐ N	agar Panchayat, 🗆 Gra	am Panchayat, □ Naga
P	l lo	Palika Parishad Are	a not within any municip	pal limits
16		DDA DCA DN	OIDA II GNIDA, II YE	IDA, □ HUDA, □KMDA
	Authority No.	MDDA, □ Any other		
17.	Municipal Corporation Name		development authority lin	
	- Foreston Name			d Municipal Corporation
				d Municipal Corporation
				n Municipal Corporation
				☐ Any other Municipa
		Corporation/ Municipali	ty:	
SIM S		PHYSICAL DETA	ILS	
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		1718-64 STM	1718-64 SIM	111X168
2.	Any conversion to the land use			
		Klo		
3.	Land Type	4 Solid, □ Rocky,	🗆 Marsh Land, 🗆 Re	claimed Land, Water
		logged, Land locke	ed	
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectan	gular, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆	Triangular, Trapezoid
		☐ Irregular, ☐ NA		
5.	Level of Land	On road level, B	Below road level, Abor	ve road level, NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage,	Less frontage, Larg	e frontage, NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, 🗆 No, 🗆	No relevant papers	available to match the
		boundaries, Bound	laries not mentioned in a	available documents
3.	Is Independent access available	. Delear independer	nt access is available,	☐ Access available in
	to the property	Andrew Committee of the		clear access is available
		☐ Access is closed d		area assess is available
	Is property clearly demarcated	Yes, No, Onl		farios
	with permanent boundaries?	72 700, 2 710, 2 011	y man remporary bount	Janes
0.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No		
	Property possessed by at the L time of survey			Construction, ☐ Couldr Bank sealed, ☐ Cou
2.	Current activity carried out in the			purpose, Godow
	property	☐ Office, ☐ Industria	I, □ Vacant, □ Locked	. Any other use:
- 1				¥
		CONSTRUCTION/	Territoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp	MA MINE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT

2	Covered Built-up Area			
DE C	The state of the s	Covered Area,	Floor Area, Super A	rea, Carpet Area
93	V(Tick one on u.	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
3	valuation is to be calculated) Total Number of Floors in the Building		attached	attached
4.	- 0	B+4+6		
5.	Floor on which property is situated	Mil		
6.	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/ Cabins/ Cubicles	a Hacked		
	Building Type	RCC Framed St	ructure, Load bear	ing Pillar Beam column
7.	Roof	a. Make: □ RBC, Patla b. Height: ☑ [-	☐ RCC, ☐ GI Shed,	Isses & Pillars, ☐ Scrap
8.	Flooring	Chips, □ Mosaic, □ Wooden, □ PCC	Ceramic Tiles, ☐ Sil Granite, ☐ Italian Mark	Punning, POP False mple marble, Marble ble, Kota stone, Pavers, Chequered
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	other type: Internal - Exce □ Average, □ Poor External - Exce	llent, Very Good, Under construction,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary
10.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor	☐ Under construction	☐ No Survey ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary
11.	Interior decoration	Excellent. T V	erage, D Poor, D Und	
12.	Interior Finishing	☐ Simple plastered ☐ Designer textured	walls, □ Brick walls with	instruction, No Survey
13.	Exterior Finishing	Simple plaster Architecturally of	ed walls, Brick esigned or elevated,	walls without plaster ☐ Brick tile Cladding
14.	Kitchen	☐ Simple with no c	upboard, Grdinary v	ider construction with cupboard, Normal ar with chimney, Unde
15.	Class of Electrical fittings	☐ External: ☐ Internal: ☐ Ordinary fixtures	nal	
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing & water supply fittings	☐ External, ☐ Intern	nal	ion, No Survey
17.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump ☐ C :	Under construction,	☐ No Survey
18.	Fixed Wooden Work	Excellent, U	Good G Cood	supply
19.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	Average. □ Below	w Average, No wood	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary den work, ☐ No survey
	ELANDROS CONTRACTOR CO	SECURITION AND ADDRESS OF		

21					
900	Any defects in the building	☐ Water supply	issues, Electri	ing issues, See	
22.	Any violation done in the property	☐ Visible cracks ☐ Construction	in the building done without I	Map, ☐ Construc	ction not as pe
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for indi-	adjacent property	y, Encroached	without sanctione d adjacent area ille	gally
7	L sperify	Running Mtr.	Common bound Height	dary wall of a com	plex Finish
24.	Lift/ elevators	□ Passas also			Timon
25.	Power backup	Passenger/ Make:	Commercial	Capacity:	
	г омег раскир	□ Inverter, □ o	G Set	- apacity.	
26.	Garden/ Landscaping	Make:		Capacity:	
27.	r diking facilities	Yes, No, Available with	Beautiful, ☐ Or nin the property	☐ On Ground, ☐ On stilt	
28.	Special Comments/ Observations, if any	property	ore within the	On road, problem	Acute parking
	MARKETABU	property		problem	Acute parking
28,		Yes, No	TY/ UTLITY DE	problem TAILS	
1.	MARKETABII Any issues in marketability of the	Yes, No Reason in cas aspects Den	se of No: Shape,	ocation, Surro	ounding, the beg
	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Yes, No Reason in cas aspects Den	se of No: Shape,	ocation, Surro	ounding, 🗀 beg
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Demand De	se of No: Go mand Shape, ery Good, Go ery Good, Go	ocation, Surro	Low, □ Poor Low, □ Poor
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property? How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Demand De	se of No: Shape, ery Good, Go ery Good, Go	ocation, Surro Any Other: od, Average, Od, Average, Od, Average, Od	Low, Poor Low, Poor

BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAIL SUINFORMATION

Avea Details:

Total Plot Area = 1718.64 SAM
Baxement Covered area = 1300.38 SAM
Ground floor Covered area = 725.81 SAM
First floor Covered area = 725.81 SAM
Second Floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM
Thisd Floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM
Fawith Floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM
Fifth floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM
Sixth Floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM
Sixth Floor Covered area = 595.81 SAM

Basement > letelding Hall, Toilet, Parking
Ground floor => Ilety, Restaurent, Reception (Cafe, Kitchen, Toilet
First floor >> 1-Office, Conff Hall, IT Services area, forcet
Second floor >> B Hotel Room With attached Toilet
Third floor >> 13 Hotel Room With attached Toilet
Furth floor >> 13 Hotel Room With attached Toilet
fifth floor >> 13 Hotel Room With attached Toilet
fifth floor >> 13 Hotel floor With attached Toilet
fifth floor >> 13 Hotel floor With attached Toilet
fifth floor >> Cym & Open lotof

S.N	PROPERTY (Availation (Availation)	Jule for Sale c	F Ironapadian almost	ATTENDED TO SELECT THE PARTY OF	
7	- articulars	Subject	or Transaction already Comparable 1	happened in past)	Comparable 3
1	Source of	Property		Comparable 2	Comparable 5
2	""Ormation)	NA	Myap Drop	R.S. Associates 905831112	And the second
2.	Contact No.	NIA		K.J. MX Clans	
3.	The second second	NA	7983333949	000831119	
υ,	The of source of	NA	11.	903 001112	
	information (Soller)	NA			
	Property dealer/ nearby people)		Doales	Coales	
4.	Rates/ Price informat		20000000	S0000 10000000	
	(in Rs. with unit)	NA	Mark La		
			1411170 /	1.15 kark to	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	414	1º20/arh/count	1.00/alch /cm	1
0	- 0.04	NA	Pathto 1-20lath/squd Sale	1.15 Kark to 1.20 larch /squ.	rd
6.	Shape of the Property		Saló	Sala	
	194uale, Rectangular		0.	The state of the s	
7.	"regular)		Roctangula	Royangulo	
	Area/ Size of the Property		1	Marchan	3
-			150059M		
8.	Legal Status (clear,		Decisy	18005974	A1.
	riegative, weakl/ No. of			10.2 4.1	
9.	Owners		Clear	Clean	
9.	Location/ surrounding/	Base Case	CK-T	llear	
	neighborhood	2000 0000	3/1/		
	comparison with the subject property		Smilar		
	(Similar, Lower, Better,		Online	1 1.	
	Highly Better than the		100	Simila	
	Subject Property)			0,	
10.	Distance from the	0			
	subject Property	0	on Road		
	a substitution		C. Merson		
11.	Other factors (Corner,				
	2 side open, North-Fast		Noth	100	
	facing, Park facing		•	Nosh	
	Legal/ Financial		facing	1000	
	encumbrance, etc.)		744 9		
12.	Approach road width		1 0		
-			100/1	100/1	
3.	Level of Land (Below/			1001	
	On/ Above road level)		Above	1	
4			1 hove	Atare	
4.	Frontage to depth ratio				
	(Normal, Less, Large)		Moma!	Morrial	
5.	Present Use		1004(4)	Common Co	
	Delationed interval in a		Commercial	1	
6.	Any other details/	KIK	Commoda	(on)mouni	
100	Discussion held	NA	KIRD ALDONA	with dala	N
	The second state of the second		Hal. A	deales 1	hatus at
			Mun (harana	to find is	
			M. 0	in in it is	max 1-20lars
			Jayrd.	7 1	1
27				The state of the s	/
7.	Dragant assistant 10 1				
1	Present expected Sale				
3	Value of the overall	~			***
1	property?				

Page 12 - C. -

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Lonfirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the charges modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	11
Relationship with owner	Cashwas Ghai
Signature	Diretor.
Mobile No.	90.03 900 700
Date	9897880789

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property property as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K. Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	M2981-50)-6131-245
Surveyor Name	113981201-11631-241
Signature	Dobbut 2011.
Date	The state of the s

Page 14 of 12

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data! information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & uniformation as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	